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Questions

When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.

Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?

When the Khilafat Delegation met the Viceroy?

Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.

When the Balkanization of Iran was made by Russia and the Great Britain?

Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?

Who was made the Governor of East Bengal after the partition of Bengal?

When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Answers Choice

A.
B.
. April 23, 1920
. April 24, 1920
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April 17, 1920
April 22, 1920

Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari

. Muhammad Ali Johar

Both A and B
None of these

January, 1918

. January, 1920
. January, 1921

January, 1922

Comrade
Hamdard

Urdu Akhbar
None of these

1905
1906
1907
1910

Darya Ganj, Ali Garh
Bombay

Dehli

Kolkata

Anthony McDonald
Filler
Lord Lawrence

. Both Aand B

1889
1890
1891
1892

.Bothaandb
. The spirit of Islam

None of the above

. Tehzib ul Akhlaq

Bothaand b
None of the above

. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
D.

The spirit of Islam



