

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Khilafat Delegation met the British Prime Minister.	A. April 17, 1920 B. April 22, 1920 C. April 23, 1920 D. April 24, 1920
2	Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?	A. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Both A and B D. None of these
3	When the Khilafat Delegation met the Viceroy?	A. January, 1918 B. January, 1920 C. January, 1921 D. January, 1922
4	Which of the following newspapers was issued by Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar from Delhi.	A. Comrade B. Hamdard C. Urdu Akhbar D. None of these
5	When the Balkanization of Iran was made by Russia and the Great Britain?	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1907 D. 1910
6	Where the head quarter of the Muslim League was situated?	A. Darya Ganj, Ali Garh B. Bombay C. Dehli D. Kolkata
7	Who was made the Governor of East Bengal after the partition of Bengal?	A. Anthony McDonald B. Filler C. Lord Lawrence D. Both A and B
8	When Shibli Numani parted his ways with the Ali Garh Institute?	A. 1889 B. 1890 C. 1891 D. 1892
9	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. Both a and b B. The spirit of Islam C. None of the above D. Tehzib ul Akhlaq
10	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. Both a and b B. None of the above C. Tehzib ul Akhlaq D. The spirit of Islam